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The Wicker Works - Outdoor

San Pietro Ottoman

SKU 9504

Product Info

- Frame designed using premium sourced teak from Indonesia. Unfinished Teak will
weather naturally and change color over time due to exterior elements. Review our Teak
Care and Maintenance for more information

- Cushion is available in our own premium Giati Elements fabric, in all Sunbrella fabrics or
COM. Zippers are corrosion resistant.

- Cushion contains our standard outdoor, quick-dry reticulated foam core for efficient

drainage and mildew resistance

- Our furniture covers are highly recommended to protect furniture from natural outdoor
elements and to improve longevity. Learn more about Care and Maintenance

- Designed by Fisher Weisman.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

COM

Materials Specs

Outdoor

29"

22"

13"

19"

3 yards

Teak

Yes


https://walterswicker.com
https://walterswicker.com/care-and-maintenance/
https://giatielements.com/
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